Startliste

Tees: Men — weild / Ladies — blau

TEE
1 GEIBLER
JOERG

WALTER
JOACHIM

GLUDERER
LORENZ

RIZZI
OSWALD

HOLZNER
LUKAS

ANDERGASSEN
ALEXANDER

PROFANTER
FELIX

THALER
ALEXANDER

6 WERNER
MARTIN
TAVELLA
KLAUS

LUTZ
FELIX

BROICH
HERMANN

MARCHER
CHRISTINA
VERBERKT
JOHN

09:00

09:05 1

09:00 2

09:00 3

09:00 4

09:05 4

09:00 5

09:05 5

09:00

09:00 7

09:05 7

09:00 8

09:00 9

09:05 9

22

18

12

14

24

12

34

24

18

15

KRAJIC
KARL

WIEDEMANN
ubo

PIRCHER
PETER
TROGER
CHRISTIAN
FUCHSBERGER
DANIEL

RUNGGALDIER
VALENTIN

GARBER-FENT
DAVID

RAUCH
BENJAMIN
BROEMSE
PETER
WENZL
REINHOLD
GREIF
BENEDIKT
GRUBER
JOCHEN
RAGUCCI
ROSANNA

HOLZNER
JOACHIM

LNANAN

lanaregion.it

28

20

29

20

19

14

32

20

36

29

22

22

WERTH
HELENE

SCHWARZ
PHILIPP
ZUBLASING
NADIA
LEITNER
INGRID
HEIDEGGER
OLGA
PROFANTER
MARK
ADAMI

RUDI
GRASSL
AMADEO
KAMINSKY
ANDREA

GRUMER
DIETER

ROMEN
RENE

KILIAN-BROICH
SUSANNE

RUNER
ELISABETH

NISCHLER
JOACHIM

24

25

35

19

12

21

11

21

36

22

36

29

22

CAMPAGNA
GABRIELLA

PROSSLINER
MONIKA

FACCHINELLI PIRCHER

GERLINDE

MAYER
ANDREA

FINGER
TATJANA

PERTOLL
MARKUS

PEDROSS
ULRICH
THALER

LEO
WERNER
CHRISTIANE

VACCARINI
DIETER

KIEM
HERMANN

GRUBER
SIGRID
RIER
ROSI

MANDOLESI
IRENE
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29

36

36

29
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22
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27

36
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